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Pangalan: ______________________________________

Tunog ng Mga Hayop sa Paligid

Ms. Oli

Panuto: Pagtambalin ang larawan ng mga 

hayop at tunog o huni ng mga ito.

1.

2.

5.

3.

4.

a. aw…aw!

b. kwak…kwak!

c. meow…meow! 

d. mooo…mooo!

e.  twit... twit!
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